cronometragem

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade V & e

rosso

I1a Paulista Motovelocidade

Sabado

4 Livre Curso

Qualificagao (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

H =
17/02/2018 12:50
N ] .I H =

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(0) Cayo Victor Lourengo
1 - 12:55:11.448
2 2:00.006 +6.529 12:57:11.454
3 2:03.656 +10.179 12:59:15.110
4 1:56.856 +3.379 13:01:11.966
5 1:53.477 - 13:03:05.443
6 2:04.277 +10.800 13:05:09.720
(988) Eduardo Rogerio Lopes
1 - 12:53:11.777
2 2:05.179 +5.846 12:55:16.956
3 2:08.277 +8.944 12:57:25.233
4 2:05.988 +6.655 12:59:31.221
5 1:59.333 - 13:01:30.554
6 2:01.829 +2.496 13:03:32.383
p7 2:18.091 +18.758 13:05:50.474
(31) Afzal
1 12:54:13.476
2 2:09.140 +9.631 12:56:22.616
3 1:59.509 - 12:58:22.125
4 2:02.939 +3.430 13:00:25.064
5 2:08.437 +8.928 13:02:33.501
6 2:03.153 +3.644 13:04:36.654
p7 2:14.215 +14.706 13:06:50.869
(989) Reinaldo Franciscone
1 12:55:15.316
2 2:00.399 - 12:57:15.715
3 2:08.209 +7.810 12:59:23.924
p4 2:17.936 +17.537 13:01:41.860
(990) Joao Luiz Carralero Tucillo
1 12:55:28.938
2 2:12.919 +12.060 12:57:41.857
3 2:09.404 +8.545 12:59:51.261
4 2:03.850 +2.991 13:01:55.111
5 2:00.859 - 13:03:55.970
p6 2:11.245 +10.386 13:06:07.215
(12) Franco Monteiro Lopes
1 12:55:09.212
2 2:02.381 +1.055 12:57:11.593
3 2:09.443 +8.117 12:59:21.036
4 2:02.219 +0.893 13:01:23.255
5  2:01.326 - 13:03:24.581
6  2:05.616 +4290  13:05:30.197
(986) Diego Haddad Reis
1 12:55:59.483
2 2:06.202 +0.423 12:58:05.685
3 2:05779 - 13:00:11.464
4 2:06.856 +1.077 13:02:18.320
5 2:19.926 +14.147 13:04:38.246
p6 2:32.252 +26.473 13:07:10.498
(984) Eduardo Souza Lobo
1 12:53:31.758
2 2:08.944 +3.001 12:55:40.702
3 2:06.418 +0.475 12:57:47.120
4 2:05.943 - 12:59:53.063
5 2:11.079 +5.136 13:02:04.142
6 2:06.679 +0.736 13:04:10.821
p7 2:25.072 +19.129 13:06:35.893

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(982) Leandro Daun
1 R 12:53:54.548 (9) Marcos Domingues
2 2:11.878 +3.238 12:56:06.426 1 12:55:01.964
3 2:11.340 +2.700 12:58:17.766 2 2:38.211 +0.384 12:57:40.175
4 2:08.640 - 13:00:26.406 3 2:38.890 +1.063 13:00:19.065
5 2:10.781 +2.141 13:02:37.187 4 2:37.827 \ - 13:02:56.892
6 2:12.346 +3.706 13:04:49.533 p5 2:49.505 +11.678 13:05:46.397
p7 2:29.418 +20.778 13:07:18.951
(28) Renato Parrera
(987) Alexandre Andreani Paes Leme Giffoni 1 - 12:54:25.370
1 12:57:38.516 2 2:51.719 +7.890 12:57:17.089
2 2:13.013 +3.369 12:59:51.529 3 2:43.829 | - 13:00:00.918
3 2:13.862 +4.218 13:02:05.391 4 2:48.835 +5.006 13:02:49.753
4 2:09.644 \ - 13:04:15.035 5 2:47.526 +3.697 13:05:37.279
p5 2:22.091 +12.447 13:06:37.126

(0) Marcelo Cordovil Moutinho Dos Sant

1 12:56:00.491
2 2:21.645 +11.634 12:58:22.136
3 2:14.698 +4.687 13:00:36.834
4 2:16.343 +6.332 13:02:53.177
5 2:10.011 | - 13:05:03.188

(985) Luiz Cherici Neto Cherici

1 12:55:33.503
2 2:10.102 | - 12:57:43.605
3 2:11.159 +1.057  12:59:54.764
4 2:11.174 +1.072  13:02:05.938
5 2:11.643 +1.541 13:04:17.581

p6 2:24.540 +14.438  13:06:42.121

(983) Edmilson Gomes Barbosa

1 - 13:00:03.083
2 2:14.511 +2.656 13:02:17.594
3 2:11.855 - 13:04:29.449
p4 2:35.670 +23.815 13:07:05.119

(26) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos

1 - 12:56:36.143
2 2:23.889 +8.779 12:59:00.032
3 2:16.636 +1.526 13:01:16.668
4 2:15.110 - 13:03:31.778
p5 2:28.740 +13.630 13:06:00.518

(39) Marcio Altobello

1 12:55:24.825
2 2:18.385 +1.985 12:57:43.210
3 2:18.489 +2.089 13:00:01.699
4 2:16.400 \ - 13:02:18.099
5 2:22.744 +6.344 13:04:40.843
p6 2:39.398 +22.998 13:07:20.241
(24) Adelson

- 13:02:36.214
2 2:17.002 - 13:04:53.216

(981) Leonardo Domingos Da Silva
1 12:55:34.790
2 2:28.074 +2.917 12:58:02.864
3 2:25.157 \ - 13:00:28.021
4 2:27.738 +2.581 13:02:55.759
5 2:29.957 +4.800 13:05:25.716

(30) Bruno Vilaca
1 13:02:45.626
2 2:27.732 | - 13:05:13.358
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